WER~AZE - BER - #8078 - *EJVER 17 (FB)
Tokyo - Otaki - katsuura Sta. + Onjuku + Awa-kominato Sta.
FER C RN R / Keisei Bus
HEE : HE® / Nitto Transport
JNE L NESSE/Kominato Railwayay

ZRE/ANERR - BB - #7E - KEE-RERR

Awa-kominato Sta. - Onjuku - katsuura Sta. —Tokyo Sta.

- 1SR/ ETRL R o
HEE (KA-F) - o , AE | A% | & | A | B® | A=
Bus stop / Operating companies
RE/INER
) F* - 7:50 - 11:35 - 15:50
HREERE T:2,200 Awa-kominato Sta.
HREBEN 24-3PE T:950 [ N
HES - O]
5 Rom | - | 7s2| - |137] - |1552
Tanjoji Temple + Tainoura
e
e F - 8:02 - 11:47 - 16:02
Kazusa-Okitsu
SRR % T:1,900 18
:02 134 14:02
BRI 1-3E T840 | Onjuku Eopez ) pesa | 2|
PR F 6:12 8:12 9:47 11:57 | 14:12 | 16:12
Katsusuura Sta.
EER
BREAA F 6:16 8:16 9:51 12:01 | 14:16 | 16:16
FHERFE ¢:1,900 Int'l Budo Univ.-entrance(Expwy.bus)
HREBEN -1 E T30 |EmEeE
BRER F 6:22 8:22 9:57 12:07 | 14:22 | 16:22
Shukudo(Expwy.bus)
Telfw s D8
F 6:35 8:35 10:10 | 12:20 | 14:35 | 16:35
FRER % ©:1,900 Takeyura-no-Sato
TRESEN 24-E T:530 | kg
F 6:42 8:42 10:17 | 12:27 | 14:42 | 16:42
Otaki
MRBENNRZ—IF L
HHER £ ©:1,600 bR F 7:00 9:00 | 10:35 [ 12:45 | 15:00 | 17:00
Ichihara Tsurumai Bus Terminal
BEANRZ—IFL
EFERE ©:1,300 AER F 7:23 9:24 10:59 | 13:09 | 15:23 | 17:23
Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal
v v v v v v
REAEMAR (2
- = MEED (2%) & 8:04 10:09 | 11:44 | 13:54 | 16:04 | 18:04
Tokyo Sta.
¥ ONBIIARNEEOFE, mHUTI0MEMICTY Eifemy 27,
¥ NERBMFHOBEED. —ATEEEZFEFINIHEILNEEE (KABEDOFHE) HM"HETT,
BRR-KEZE - Bl - #1078 - RBE/IVER
Tokyo Sta.— katsuura Sta. - Onjuku - Awa-kominato Sta.
EE(KA-M) =8/ BTt AL EES EES INE EES EES
FERAEMNOR (2
- FAHR HEsT (2% F* 7:45 | 10:00 | 12:15 | 13:55 | 17:55 | 20:40
Tokyo Sta.
v v v v v v
ABREHNZXEZ—IFIL
HHEIRN 5:1,300 = & 8:25 | 10:40 | 12:55 | 14:35 | 18:35 | 21:20
Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal
HRBENRZ—I L
HHEIRN 5:1,600 5 8:49 | 11:04 | 13:19 | 14:59 | 18:59 | 21:44
Ichihara Tsurumai Bus Terminal
KEE
. B 9:06 | 11:21 | 13:36 | 15:16 | 19:16 | 22:01
FEHRERA 5:1,900 Otaki
RSN 25-315 5530 |4 1+1p 5 B
B 9:13 | 11:28 | 13:43 | 15:23 | 19:23 | 22:08
Takeyura-no-Sato
ERER
o= B 9:26 | 11:41 | 13:56 | 15:36 | 19:36 | 22:21
HEHRA 5:1,900 Shukudo(Expwy.bus)
TREREN 2= 51730 [=mas A
BRI ) B 9:32 | 11:47 | 14:02 | 15:42 | 19:42 | 22:27
Int'l Budo Univ.-entrance(Expwy.bus)
B 9:36 | 11:51 | 14:06 | 15:46 | 19:46 | 22:31
Katsusuura Sta.
HFERA 5:1,900 1E
9:46 14:16 19:56
WREEN 24-3Ph 5:840 |Onjuku & . . .
e EE
B - 12:01 - 15:56 - 22:41
Kazusa-Okitsu
JEF - HOH
B - 12:11 - 16:06 - 22:51
RRERD 5:2,200 Tanjoji Temple + Tainoura
RSN 25-31h 5:950 | %o | GEER
o # | - |1213| - |1608| - | 2253
Awa-kominato Sta.

X ONRBIEANEG O, HHIFI0MEMICTY EIf &Ry 7,

X ONPRBEFFOBERD. —ATEFEZEEINGBEINEEE (KABEOFE) »"BETT,



BEFA~ALE - BER - #7E - RE/NER 1T (£KB)
Tokyo - Otaki - katsuura Sta. + Onjuku + Awa-kominato Sta.
FER C RN R / Keisei Bus
HEE : HE® / Nitto Transport
JNE L NESSE/Kominato Railwayay

ZRE/ANERR - BB - #7E - KEE-RERR

Awa-kominato Sta. - Onjuku - katsuura Sta. —Tokyo Sta./Hamamatsucho Bus Terminal

- 1SR/ ETRL R o
EE(KA-F) - o , B | B® | a2 | mm | 8% | BF
Bus stop / Operating companies
RE/INER
) F* - 7:50 - 11:40 - 15:50
HFR F ©:2,200 Awa-kominato Sta.
HREBEN 24-3PE T:950 [ N
HES - O]
5O F - 7:52 - 11:42 - 15:52
Tanjoji Temple + Tainoura
e
e F - 8:02 - 11:52 - 16:02
Kazusa-Okitsu
SRR % T:1,900 18
:02 : 14:02
BRI 1-3E T840 | Onjuku ez pese )| 2|
PR F 6:12 8:12 9:52 12:02 | 14:12 | 16:12
Katsusuura Sta.
EER
BEEAND % | 616 | 816 | 9:56 | 12:06 | 14:16 | 16:16
HHER £ ©:1,900 Int'l Budo Univ.-entrance(Expwy.bus)
HREBEN -1 E T30 |EmEeE
BRER F 6:22 8:22 10:02 | 12:12 | 14:22 | 16:22
Shukudo(Expwy.bus)
Telfw s D8
F 6:35 8:35 | 10:15 | 12:25 | 14:35 | 16:35
FRER % ©:1,900 Takeyura-no-Sato
TRESEN 24-E T:530 | kg
F 6:42 8:42 10:22 | 12:32 | 14:42 | 16:42
Otaki
MRBENNRZ—IF L
HHER £ ©:1,600 bR F 7:00 9:00 | 10:40 | 12:50 | 15:00 | 17:00
Ichihara Tsurumai Bus Terminal
EEHNRZ—IFIL
EFERE ©:1,300 REFREM/ 2% F 7:24 9:24 11:04 | 13:14 | 15:24 | 17:24
Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal
v v v v v v
REAEMAR (2
- = MEED (2%) & 8:04 10:09 | 11:44 | 13:54 | 16:04 | 18:04
Tokyo Sta.
¥ ONBIIARNEEOFE, mHUTI0MEMICTY EiFemy 27,
X ONERHFRIOBERDY, —ATEREZEEINDHEITNLEE (KABEOFH) »"BETY,
BERR-ASE - BOAR - #1075 - ZE/INVER
Tokyo Sta.— katsuura Sta. - Onjuku - Awa-kominato Sta.
EE(KA-M) =8/ BTt AL EES EES INE EES EES
FERAEMNOR (2
- FAHR HEsT (2% F* 7:45 | 10:00 | 12:15 | 13:55 | 17:55 | 20:40
Tokyo Sta.
v v v v v v
ABREHNZZ—IFI
HFRH 5:1,300 i 5 8:25 | 10:40 | 12:55 | 14:35 | 18:35 | 21:20
Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal
HRBENRZ—I L
HFRH 5:1,600 & 8:49 | 11:04 | 13:19 | 14:59 | 18:59 | 21:44
Ichihara Tsurumai Bus Terminal
KEE
. B 9:06 | 11:21 | 13:36 | 15:16 | 19:16 | 22:01
FEHRERA 5:1,900 Otaki
RSN 25-315 52530 |4 141 5 B
B 9:13 | 11:28 | 13:43 | 15:23 | 19:23 | 22:08
Takeyura-no-Sato
ERER
= B 9:26 | 11:41 | 13:56 | 15:36 | 19:36 | 22:21
HEIRA 5:1,900 Shukudo(Expwy.bus)
HREREN 2= 51730 [=mas a0
BRI ) B 9:32 | 11:47 | 14:02 | 15:42 | 19:42 | 22:27
Int'l Budo Univ.-entrance(Expwy.bus)
B 9:36 | 11:51 | 14:06 | 15:46 | 19:46 | 22:31
Katsusuura Sta.
HFERH 5:1,900 E
9:46 14:16 19:56
RSN 24-3Ph 5:840 |Onjuku & . . .
e EE
B - 12:01 - 15:56 - 22:41
Kazusa-Okitsu
JEF - HOH
B - 12:11 - 16:06 - 22:51
RRERA 5:2,200 Tanjoji Temple + Tainoura
RSN 25-31h 5:950 | %o | GEER
o # | - |1213| - |1608| - | 2253
Awa-kominato Sta.

X ONRBIEANEG O, HHIFI0MEMICTY EIf &Ry 7,
X ONERBEFROBERDS, —ACTEEZEEINIBEENTEE (KABEDFE) »"BHETT,




